
LOT 29
(EX PT IN OR 683/1215)
LAKEWOOD #4 PB 5/245

SIMON NATHANIEL HARRISON IV/NEWTON THOMPSON MCKENN
2428 INVERNESS RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-143B-0029-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1046.00

03/14/2024 MLU

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 175,000 0 0 175,000

STANDARD
2

246,709
5,858

175,000
427,567
66,809

360,758
HX HB 50,000

310,758
427,567

0

371,246

2531/0899 1/19/2022 WD Q I 01 430,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PENAHERRERA TERESA S

SIMON NATHANIEL HAR

2531/0895 11/11/2021 FJ U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILLIPS LARRY CONRAD

PENAHERRERA TERESA 
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B033076 REPAIR/RRF 2,000 05/09/2003

5821B NEW CONSTR 75,775 02/28/1990

2023HX Base Yr

2428 INVERNESS RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0900 01 2,026 115.5616 144.45 292,656 1990 1990 0 0 0 15.70 84.30

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1717

BAS 1,717 100 1,717 209,082

FGR 399 55 219 26,668

FOP 24 30 7 852

FSP 192 40 77 9,377

PTO 120 5 6 731

2,452 2,026 246,709

PTO=[YR=1993] W10 FSP=[YR=1993] W16 S12 BAS=[YR=1993] W22 S47
E9 N2 E4 N8 E12 N3 FOP=[YR=1993] E6 FGR=[YR=1993] S16 E18 N21
W11 N3 W7 S8 $ N4 W6 S4 $ N4 E6 N4 E7 S3 E10 N5 E2 N9 W2 N15
W26 $ E16 N12 $ S12 E10 N12 $ .

PTO
1993

10

12

10

12FSP
1993

16

12

16

12

BAS
1993

22

47

9
2

4

8

12
3

4

6

4

7
3 10

5

2

9

2

15

26

FOP
19936

4

6

4

FGR
1993

16

18

21

11

3
7

8

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,058.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1990 1990 3 59.5 2,518

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1990 1990 3 68 2,380

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 16 10 160.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1990 1990 3 20 960

5,858

1 000100 C SFR 100 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000


